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The Revenge Of Lotte Wæver 114 4 X 6 6 1 4 8 8 8 8 12 8 10 8 1 4 12 8 2
Ramblings of an Impatient Eurovision Fan 2020 28 10 X 1 6 4 6 10 1
A Bad Man Took My Children 133 3 12 1 X 8 6 8 4 10 12 4 10 4 12 1 1 6 8 8 12 6
Smart Speaker 106 6 10 8 X 10 12 4 2 4 4 6 2 12 10 8 2 6 4 2
Wait Until You Hear The Price 15 11 4 X 2 2 6 1
The Movie Game 159 2 6 12 4 2 10 X 1 6 8 12 8 10 10 10 12 12 12 2 10 12
Comeback 63 9 1 2 2 4 X 6 2 6 1 2 4 10 12 4 6 1
Touching Eyeballs With My Fingers 173 1 10 8 10 10 12 12 10 X 4 1 6 10 10 12 4 8 10 2 4 8 12 6 4
Freedom 92 7 2 12 6 1 12 X 12 2 2 6 12 8 4 1 2 6 4
Drag Quest 84 8 2 4 8 2 2 6 10 X 1 8 4 8 1 1 1 10 8 8
Sick Hamster 108 5 8 4 12 6 1 1 6 2 1 10 X 1 1 2 12 2 6 4 6 10 1 2 10
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Bilal Hassani's Eurovision 2003 Emporium 137 2 X 6 4 12 10 8 10 4 10 12 6 2 1 2 10 4 6 8 10 12
True Story 125 4 X 8 12 4 12 1 6 12 1 8 6 12 12 2 10 8 10 1
Still Washing 25 11 1 4 X 10 8 1 1
Petra Frey Takes The Piss 136 3 10 12 X 12 10 6 8 12 10 2 4 8 10 8 10 2 12
Rotterdam Or Anywhere, Except Maastricht 113 5 12 4 2 X 2 2 8 2 12 1 10 4 8 6 6 4 4 12 10 4
Lunch 87 8 8 2 1 10 X 1 1 10 8 8 2 6 1 2 4 12 1 8 2
The New Pregnancy Test 36 10 1 1 6 6 6 X 2 2 6 4 2
The D-Word 82 9 6 10 8 1 8 X 8 4 4 12 8 1 4 8
An Adventurer's Photo Collection 158 1 6 12 12 4 1 4 12 X 4 10 4 12 10 1 6 12 12 6 12 8 4 6
Frickin' Loreen's Euphoria 108 6 8 8 4 6 6 X 1 4 12 10 8 6 4 8 2 2 1 6 6 6
Wimbledon 88 7 2 2 10 10 2 2 1 6 X 8 6 2 4 10 10 1 12
Drag Race Slay 23 12 4 2 X 1 1 1 2 2 10
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Procrastination 60 9 X 1 12 1 8 4 4 4 6 8 12
Dildos Can Be For Kids 77 6 X 2 12 6 2 10 6 4 10 1 10 4 6 4
The Secret 73 7 1 X 4 4 1 12 12 1 2 12 2 2 12 8
VRT Blame Game 88 3 4 6 X 10 1 8 1 12 4 1 10 6 8 8 1 8
Imma 20 11 8 1 X 10 1
Open Up 105 1 12 2 1 X 10 6 8 4 12 10 12 12 4 12
Olympic Controversy 85 4 10 10 4 2 X 2 10 10 8 8 8 12 1
Now It's True 72 8 2 8 8 8 8 2 X 2 6 1 2 6 1 2 6 4 6
De-Tangled 81 5 12 8 12 4 1 X 12 8 2 10 2 10
My Swiss Girlfriend 53 10 4 6 6 6 2 6 X 6 4 1 10 2
Hypochondriac 103 2 6 2 10 10 12 4 12 10 6 8 X 1 4 10 6 2



Score Voters Average score
Ramblings of an Impatient Eurovision Fan 2020 Tom from Colchester 28 25 1.12
Wait Until You Hear The Price Ali B 15 25 0.6
Comeback srg 63 25 2.52
Drag Quest Dimivision 84 25 3.36
Still Washing TenT 25 26 0.961538462
The D-Word Dimivision 82 26 3.153846154
Frickin' Loreen's Euphoria ijwblue 108 26 4.153846154
Wimbledon liam_j 88 26 3.384615385
Drag Race Slay Tom from Colchester 23 26 0.884615385
Procrastination Dimivision 60 19 3.157894737
Imma liam_j 20 19 1.052631579
Now It's True srg 72 19 3.789473684
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VRT Blame Game 81 6 X 6 4 6 10 8 3 2 8 4 5 7 5 1 12
An Adventurer's Photo Collection 57 17 X 12 3 7 5 10 2 8 10
De-Tangled 89 3 X 7 12 10 6 4 3 6 7 1 12 4 12 5
That's What Snacks Are For 20 22 3 4 X 2 2 1 8
Olympic Controversy 59 15 8 6 X 5 7 2 5 7 8 7 4
Urk's Files: The Day That Urk Stood Still 58 16 12 X X 6 3 5 1 6 12 5 1 7
A Bad Man Took My Children 71 11 5 8 2 8 X 8 8 7 6 10 4 5
Open Up 56 18 4 5 X 12 5 4 12 8 3 3
Petra Frey Takes The Piss 63 14 3 7 8 1 5 X 10 2 3 8 12 4
Bilal Hassani's Eurovision 2003 Emporium 41 20 6 1 4 2 X 1 5 7 8 7
Sick Hamster 50 19 3 5 8 6 X 1 1 3 10 5 8
Frickin' Loreen's Euphoria 19 23 1 2 1 X 6 1 7 1
The Revenge Of Lotte Wæver 74 9 10 7 10 3 4 12 X 12 2 4 10
Touching Eyeballs With My Fingers 109 1 12 6 X 12 4 3 4 8 8 12 1 12 6 6 5 4 6
Rotterdam Or Anywhere, Except Maastricht 76 7 X 10 1 12 8 12 2 10 2 4 7 2 6
Hypochondriac 64 13 7 10 4 X 3 1 4 10 7 10 4 4
B.W.S.L.W.W.T.M. 40 21 2 5 X 4 1 6 12 2 6 2
Breathe (June 1st) 74 9 1 2 10 3 2 3 12 X 5 12 3 5 6 6 3 1
Fruit & Veg Stall 88 4 8 6 6 7 10 2 10 X 3 7 2 1 8 3 7 1 7
The Movie Game 94 2 5 2 X 5 4 1 6 3 8 5 10 12 12 5 6 10
Gina Genocide 66 12 2 1 12 7 X 6 7 7 4 4 2 2 10 2
Irregularity Corrected 75 8 4 10 5 3 1 X 3 8 7 6 10 3 3 12
True Story 84 5 8 7 10 10 12 X 1 5 8 10 2 8 3


